THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 12, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 12, 2014.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

14-10723

14-10742

14-10740

14-10608

14-10595

11-11483

14-10591

14-10629

Steven Philip Klausz
Ellen Jane Klausz

Lee R. McKinney
Linda Gauldin McKinney

Dana Carroll

Shahpour Javdan
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

James B Weeks
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Michael David Harris

Bridgette Latonya Poplin

(Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14,
06/30/14 )

Daniel Grant Berry
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Coelle R Thompson Jr.
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

John T. Orcutt

J. Brooks Reitzel

Kristin Ayers Rice

Gerald S. Schafer

Gerald S. Schafer

Todd G. Scott

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10620

13-11319

14-10748

14-10583

14-10730

14-10719

14-10737

13-10157

13-10346

12-10763

Juanita Harward
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

April Davis Long

Muhammad Sanaullah Siddiqui

Perry Wayne Cornelius
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Marquita Antoinette Johnson

Herbert Allen Chilton 111
Ann Lavon Chilton

Samuel Cain Davis
Emily Stevens Davis

Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc.

Shaun Ronald Arbaugh

Alan Scott Doby
Amber Joy Doby

Steven K. Taylor

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

John Paul H. Cournoyer

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
07/28/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
14-10709 James Thorn Damon Terry Duncan
14-10716 Armando Rubio Cortes Douglas R. Hux
14-10215 Signal Diymoke White Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 04/07/14, 05/05/14,
06/02/14, 06/30/14 )
14-10585 Charles Vomero Stephen D. Ling
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10634 Denver William Behnke Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10751 Dwight David Lynch PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10694 Clarence Cornell William E. Mathers
Hazel Cornell

14-10534 Anthony Scott Mahan Steven H. Messick
Dana Kelley Mahan
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

14-10731 Rose Marie Bunton John T. Orcutt

14-10720 Christy Cassidy Gerald John T. Orcutt

14-10702 Robert B Riley John T. Orcutt
Jo Ann S Riley

14-10443 Martha Mary Cooper Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers

(Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14 )

14-10695 Wendy Welch Walker Gerald S. Schafer

14-10682 Danny L. Blackwood James K. Talcott
Linda S. Blackwood

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11126

14-10684

14-10703

14-10556

14-10707

14-10718

14-10747

14-10705

14-10686

Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore
(Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13,
11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13,
01/27/14, 02/24/14, 03/24/14,

04/21/14, 06/16/14 )

Penny Anita Patterson

Bobby Jay Smith

Cheryl Arrington Smith

Chad Franklin Cecil

Kimberly Patterson Cecil

(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

David Edward Jernigan

Susan Renee Kellems

Frederick Richard Subbert

Keith Wilson White

Gale Chambliss Wiley

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

John H. Boddie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-11637

14-10685

14-10423

14-10749

14-10689

14-10739

14-10722

14-10721

14-10715

14-10693

Jeffrey Wayne Lowrance

Judy Carol Saunders

Trey Dallas Simmons
Alexis Peyton Simmons
(Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14 )

Spirit And Truth International

Church, Inc.

Brittany Michelle Wells

Kalen Rai Dycus

Crystal McDaniel Hall

Richard Earl Taylor
Dora Pittman Taylor

Bessie Freeman Joyce

Wanya Williams James

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
07/28/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10527 Patrice Justafort Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

14-10706 Ethel Mae Haith PRO SE
14-10700 Hattie Mae Pulliam Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10724 Brandon Scott Brower Kenneth M. Johnson

Cynthia Karen Brower

14-10741 Somphit Vichittavong Aleta B. Kiser

14-10516 Ebony N. Lewis PRO SE
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 12, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 12, 2014.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10688

14-10651

14-10619

14-10604

14-10690

14-10692

14-10673

14-10637

Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott Michael J. McCrann
Gwendolyn Lindsey Diggs Charles E. Neill
Bengy Christopher Austin John T. Orcutt

Gail Renee King Austin
(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

Jeffrey Paul Cosgrove John T. Orcutt
Andrea Ann Cosgrove
(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

William Walter Courtney John T. Orcutt
Linda Roberts Courtney

Brian Robert Debow John T. Orcutt
Ella Genice Debow

Robin Anthony Douglas John T. Orcutt

Dolores Cave Everett John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/10/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10670 Brittany Renee Hunt John T. Orcutt FF
14-10469 Mark Anthony Staples John T. Orcutt

Janice Marie Staples

(Cont. From 06/02/14 )
14-10696 Tammy Renee Super John T. Orcutt FF
14-10582 Kenneth Gary Washington John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )
14-10568 James Wesley Weatherly Jr. John T. Orcutt

Joyce Parsons Weatherly

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )
14-10669 Dionne La'Shay Wiggins John T. Orcutt
14-10677 Ahmed Abdul Rasheed PRO SE FF
14-10450 Jason Osward Kelly Kristin Ayers Rice

(Cont. From 06/02/14, 07/10/14 )
14-10683 Angela Denise Lynn Brandi Leigh Richardson
14-10698 Royce Lee Seger J. Marshall Shelton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10659 Benjamin Eugene Foster Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10660 Clarice Beane Wilson Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10717 George Lamont Davis James L. Tennant
14-10633 David Aaron White PRO SE
(Cont. From 07/10/14)
14-10652 Joseph Reid Harris Brett Smith Y auger
14-10663 Michael Lee Goins Ron A. Anderson FF
14-10644 Andy Martin Cranford Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

14-10699 Melvin Lloyd Gunn Tommy S. Blalock
Valerie Cameron Gunn

14-10640 Samuel Livingston Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 07/10/14)

14-10710 Tommy Warren Meadows Tommy S. Blalock
Patsy Ganey Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10701

14-10712

14-10655

14-10603

14-10664

14-10704

14-10714

14-10582

14-10681

14-10691

James Herbert Scales Jr.
Parris Mark Scales

Annie Rose Foushee

Thomas Jeffrey Hayes
Crystal Hope Hayes

LaKesha Renarda O'Neal
(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

Timothy Cecil Self
Emily Rooks Self

Mario Kennedy Watson
Donna Lilly Watson

Janelle Marie Wolves

Kenneth Gary Washington
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)

Jill Hedgecock Parrish

Sheila Ann Fountain

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

William Pete Ray Bradley

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON AUG 12, 2014.

M
Page: 12
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10675 Harold Franklin Sheriff Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10687 David Scott Markey Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
14-10680 Warren Stephen Ford Damon Terry Duncan

Tina Marie Ford
14-10678 Frank Wayne Pulliam Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
14-10653 Dwight Cramer Thomas Jr. Jeffrey P. Farran

Kristie Paylor Thomas
14-10711 Shawn Kelly Neal Durant M. Glover

Geneva Y vette Neal
14-10708 Elvis Lavarr Corbett David Reid Huffman
14-10697 Donald Bruce Kiser David Reid Huffman
14-10574 Barbara Elizabeth Danner Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )
14-10671 Lester Griffin Florence Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10713 Roberta Morris Watlington Kenneth M. Johnson

14-10668 Lynette Dawkins Shipwash Jennifer Adams Ledford

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



