**'M'** Page: 1

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik**

14-10723	Steven Philip Klausz Ellen Jane Klausz	John T. Orcutt
14-10742	Lee R. McKinney Linda Gauldin McKinney	J. Brooks Reitzel
14-10740	Dana Carroll	Kristin Ayers Rice
14-10608	Shahpour Javdan (Cont. From 06/30/14 )	Gerald S. Schafer
14-10595	James B Weeks (Cont. From 06/30/14 )	Gerald S. Schafer
11-11483	Michael David Harris Bridgette Latonya Poplin (Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14, 06/30/14)	Todd G. Scott
14-10591	Daniel Grant Berry (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-10629	Coelle R Thompson Jr. (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Julie H. Stubblefield

**'M'** Page: 2

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10620	Juanita Harward (Cont. From 06/30/14 )	Steven K. Taylor
13-11319	April Davis Long	Ron A. Anderson
14-10748	Muhammad Sanaullah Siddiqui	Ron A. Anderson
14-10583	Perry Wayne Cornelius (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10730	Marquita Antoinette Johnson	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10719	Herbert Allen Chilton III Ann Lavon Chilton	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10737	Samuel Cain Davis Emily Stevens Davis	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10157	Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc.	John Paul H. Cournoyer
13-10346	Shaun Ronald Arbaugh	Damon Terry Duncan
12-10763	Alan Scott Doby Amber Joy Doby	Damon Terry Duncan

**'M'** Page: 3

FF

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10709	James Thorn	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10716	Armando Rubio Cortes	Douglas R. Hux
14-10215	Signal Diymoke White (Cont. From 04/07/14, 05/05/14, 06/02/14, 06/30/14 )	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10585	Charles Vomero (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Stephen D. Ling
14-10634	Denver William Behnke (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Kenneth Love
14-10751	Dwight David Lynch	PRO SE

**'M'** Page: 4

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow**

14-10694	Clarence Cornell Hazel Cornell	William E. Mathers
14-10534	Anthony Scott Mahan Dana Kelley Mahan (Cont. From 06/16/14 )	Steven H. Messick
14-10731	Rose Marie Bunton	John T. Orcutt
14-10720	Christy Cassidy Gerald	John T. Orcutt
14-10702	Robert B Riley Jo Ann S Riley	John T. Orcutt
14-10443	Martha Mary Cooper (Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14)	Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers
14-10695	Wendy Welch Walker	Gerald S. Schafer
14-10682	Danny L. Blackwood Linda S. Blackwood	James K. Talcott

**'M'** Page: 5

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-11126	Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore (Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13, 11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13, 01/27/14, 02/24/14, 03/24/14, 04/21/14, 06/16/14 )	Steven K. Taylor
14-10684	Penny Anita Patterson	James L. Tennant
14-10703	Bobby Jay Smith Cheryl Arrington Smith	James L. Tennant
14-10556	Chad Franklin Cecil Kimberly Patterson Cecil (Cont. From 06/16/14 )	Ron A. Anderson
14-10707	David Edward Jernigan	Ron A. Anderson
14-10718	Susan Renee Kellems	Ron A. Anderson
14-10747	Frederick Richard Subbert	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10705	Keith Wilson White	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10686	Gale Chambliss Wiley	John H. Boddie

**'M'** Page: 6

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

12-11637	Jeffrey Wayne Lowrance	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10685	Judy Carol Saunders	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10423	Trey Dallas Simmons Alexis Peyton Simmons (Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10749	Spirit And Truth International Church, Inc.	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10689	Brittany Michelle Wells	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10739	Kalen Rai Dycus	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-10722	Crystal McDaniel Hall	Stan H. Dick
14-10721	Richard Earl Taylor Dora Pittman Taylor	Stan H. Dick
14-10715	Bessie Freeman Joyce	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10693	Wanya Williams James	Jeffrey P. Farran

**'M'** Page: 7

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10527	Patrice Justafort (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10706	Ethel Mae Haith	PRO SE
14-10700	Hattie Mae Pulliam	Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10724	Brandon Scott Brower Cynthia Karen Brower	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10741	Somphit Vichittavong	Aleta B. Kiser
14-10516	Ebony N. Lewis (Cont. From 06/16/14)	PRO SE

**'M'** Page: 8

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10688	Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott	Michael J. McCrann
14-10651	Gwendolyn Lindsey Diggs	Charles E. Neill
14-10619	Bengy Christopher Austin Gail Renee King Austin (Cont. From 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-10604	Jeffrey Paul Cosgrove Andrea Ann Cosgrove (Cont. From 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-10690	William Walter Courtney Linda Roberts Courtney	John T. Orcutt
14-10692	Brian Robert Debow Ella Genice Debow	John T. Orcutt
14-10673	Robin Anthony Douglas	John T. Orcutt
14-10637	Dolores Cave Everett (Cont. From 07/10/14 )	John T. Orcutt

**'M'** Page: 9

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10670	Brittany Renee Hunt	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10469	Mark Anthony Staples Janice Marie Staples (Cont. From 06/02/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10696	Tammy Renee Super	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10582	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10568	James Wesley Weatherly Jr. Joyce Parsons Weatherly (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10669	Dionne La'Shay Wiggins	John T. Orcutt	
14-10677	Ahmed Abdul Rasheed	PRO SE	FF
14-10450	Jason Osward Kelly (Cont. From 06/02/14, 07/10/14 )	Kristin Ayers Rice	
14-10683	Angela Denise Lynn	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
14-10698	Royce Lee Seger	J. Marshall Shelton	

**'M'** Page: 10

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Julie H. Stubblefield	Benjamin Eugene Foster	14-10659
	Julie H. Stubblefield	Clarice Beane Wilson	14-10660
	James L. Tennant	George Lamont Davis	14-10717
	PRO SE	David Aaron White (Cont. From 07/10/14)	14-10633
	Brett Smith Yauger	Joseph Reid Harris	14-10652
FF	Ron A. Anderson	Michael Lee Goins	14-10663
	Tommy S. Blalock	Andy Martin Cranford (Cont. From 07/10/14)	14-10644
	Tommy S. Blalock	Melvin Lloyd Gunn Valerie Cameron Gunn	14-10699
	Tommy S. Blalock	Samuel Livingston (Cont. From 07/10/14)	14-10640
	Tommy S. Blalock	Tommy Warren Meadows Patsy Ganey Meadows	14-10710

**'M'** Page: 11

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10701	James Herbert Scales Jr. Parris Mark Scales	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10712	Annie Rose Foushee	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10655	Thomas Jeffrey Hayes Crystal Hope Hayes	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10603	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal (Cont. From 07/10/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10664	Timothy Cecil Self Emily Rooks Self	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10704	Mario Kennedy Watson Donna Lilly Watson	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10714	Janelle Marie Wolves	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10582	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )	Edward C. Boltz
14-10681	Jill Hedgecock Parrish	William Pete Ray Bradley
14-10691	Sheila Ann Fountain	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

**'M'** Page: 12

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	Harold Franklin Sheriff	14-10675
FF	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	David Scott Markey	14-10687
	Damon Terry Duncan	Warren Stephen Ford Tina Marie Ford	14-10680
	Damon Terry Duncan	Frank Wayne Pulliam Jr.	14-10678
	Jeffrey P. Farran	Dwight Cramer Thomas Jr. Kristie Paylor Thomas	14-10653
	Durant M. Glover	Shawn Kelly Neal Geneva Yvette Neal	14-10711
	David Reid Huffman	Elvis Lavarr Corbett	14-10708
	David Reid Huffman	Donald Bruce Kiser	14-10697
	Jason Lee Jelinek	Barbara Elizabeth Danner (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )	14-10574
	Kenneth M. Johnson	Lester Griffin Florence	14-10671

**'M'** Page: 13

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/28/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10713 Roberta Morris Watlington

14-10668 Lynette Dawkins Shipwash

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jennifer Adams Ledford